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1 5(1) Jonna Adlerteg 13,650 14,250 12,850 12,350 53,100
Eskilstuna GF

2 9(2) Emma Larsson 14,100 11,100 13,900 12,800 51,900
Eskilstuna GF

3 14(2) Ece Ayan 13,250 11,300 11,350 12,000 47,900
Leksands GF

4 2(1) Saga Svantesson 12,800 10,550 12,050 11,900 47,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 16(2) Melina Herrey 12,500 10,150 10,800 11,350 44,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 11(2) Karolina Johansson 12,400 9,200 9,600 7,600 38,800
GF Gymnos

7 4(1) Hanna Berg 12,250 7,850 8,550 9,700 38,350
GF Gymnos

8 3(1) Marcela Torres 13,650 11,750 11,900 37,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 1(1) Kristin Danielsson 11,850 6,850 8,800 8,600 36,100
GF Gymnos

10 6(1) Molly Fondelius 11,800 5,700 8,300 8,750 34,550
IK Ymer

11 10(2) Hennie Martinsdottir 12,650 6,150 6,350 8,150 33,300
GF Atletica

12 8(1) Ida Gustavsson 14,000 14,000
Eskilstuna GF

13 7(1) Julia Rumbutis 12,750 12,750
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 12(2) Kim Singmuang
Eskilstuna GF

14 13(2) Jennifer Merkell
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 15(2) Lovisa Estberg
Eskilstuna GF



1 9(2) Emma Larsson 5,00 10,0 9,100 14,100
Eskilstuna GF 4,80 10,0 8,800 13,600 13,850

2 3(1) Marcela Torres 4,60 10,0 9,050 13,650
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 5,20 10,0 8,750 0,30 13,650 13,650

3 14(2) Ece Ayan 4,40 10,0 8,850 13,250
Leksands GF 4,00 10,0 8,500 12,500 12,875

4 10(2) Hennie Martinsdottir 4,20 10,0 8,450 12,650
GF Atletica 4,40 10,0 7,800 12,200 12,425

5 11(2) Karolina Johansson 4,20 10,0 8,200 12,400
GF Gymnos 4,40 10,0 7,350 0,10 11,650 12,025

6 5(1) Jonna Adlerteg 5,00 10,0 8,650 13,650
Eskilstuna GF

7 2(1) Saga Svantesson 4,40 10,0 8,400 12,800
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 16(2) Melina Herrey 4,00 10,0 8,500 12,500
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 4(1) Hanna Berg 4,00 10,0 8,250 12,250
GF Gymnos

10 1(1) Kristin Danielsson 4,00 10,0 7,850 11,850
GF Gymnos

11 6(1) Molly Fondelius 4,20 10,0 7,600 11,800
IK Ymer

12 7(1) Julia Rumbutis
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

12 8(1) Ida Gustavsson
Eskilstuna GF

12 12(2) Kim Singmuang
Eskilstuna GF

12 13(2) Jennifer Merkell
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

12 15(2) Lovisa Estberg
Eskilstuna GF
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1 5(1) Jonna Adlerteg 6,00 10,0 8,250 14,250
Eskilstuna GF

2 8(1) Ida Gustavsson 5,80 10,0 8,200 14,000
Eskilstuna GF

3 3(1) Marcela Torres 4,60 10,0 7,150 11,750
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 14(2) Ece Ayan 4,50 10,0 6,800 11,300
Leksands GF

5 9(2) Emma Larsson 4,30 10,0 6,800 11,100
Eskilstuna GF

6 2(1) Saga Svantesson 3,00 10,0 7,550 10,550
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 16(2) Melina Herrey 1,90 10,0 8,250 10,150
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 11(2) Karolina Johansson 1,60 10,0 7,600 9,200
GF Gymnos

9 4(1) Hanna Berg 1,10 10,0 6,750 7,850
GF Gymnos

10 1(1) Kristin Danielsson 1,30 10,0 5,550 6,850
GF Gymnos

11 10(2) Hennie Martinsdottir 1,80 10,0 4,350 6,150
GF Atletica

12 6(1) Molly Fondelius 1,50 10,0 4,200 5,700
IK Ymer

13 7(1) Julia Rumbutis
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 12(2) Kim Singmuang
Eskilstuna GF

13 13(2) Jennifer Merkell
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 15(2) Lovisa Estberg
Eskilstuna GF
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1 9(2) Emma Larsson 5,30 10,0 8,600 13,900
Eskilstuna GF

2 5(1) Jonna Adlerteg 4,80 10,0 8,050 12,850
Eskilstuna GF

3 7(1) Julia Rumbutis 5,30 10,0 7,450 12,750
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 2(1) Saga Svantesson 4,30 10,0 7,750 12,050
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 3(1) Marcela Torres 5,20 10,0 6,700 11,900
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 14(2) Ece Ayan 4,50 10,0 6,850 11,350
Leksands GF

7 16(2) Melina Herrey 3,30 10,0 7,500 10,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 11(2) Karolina Johansson 3,00 10,0 6,600 9,600
GF Gymnos

9 1(1) Kristin Danielsson 2,50 10,0 6,300 8,800
GF Gymnos

10 4(1) Hanna Berg 2,60 10,0 5,950 8,550
GF Gymnos

11 6(1) Molly Fondelius 4,40 10,0 3,900 8,300
IK Ymer

12 10(2) Hennie Martinsdottir 3,60 10,0 2,750 6,350
GF Atletica

13 8(1) Ida Gustavsson
Eskilstuna GF

13 12(2) Kim Singmuang
Eskilstuna GF

13 13(2) Jennifer Merkell
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 15(2) Lovisa Estberg
Eskilstuna GF
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1 9(2) Emma Larsson 5,20 10,0 7,600 12,800
Eskilstuna GF

2 5(1) Jonna Adlerteg 4,50 10,0 7,850 12,350
Eskilstuna GF

3 14(2) Ece Ayan 4,50 10,0 7,500 12,000
Leksands GF

4 2(1) Saga Svantesson 4,60 10,0 7,300 11,900
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 16(2) Melina Herrey 3,60 10,0 7,850 0,10 11,350
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 4(1) Hanna Berg 3,30 10,0 6,400 9,700
GF Gymnos

7 6(1) Molly Fondelius 3,40 10,0 5,350 8,750
IK Ymer

8 1(1) Kristin Danielsson 2,50 10,0 6,100 8,600
GF Gymnos

9 10(2) Hennie Martinsdottir 3,60 10,0 4,650 0,10 8,150
GF Atletica

10 11(2) Karolina Johansson 2,90 10,0 4,800 0,10 7,600
GF Gymnos

11 3(1) Marcela Torres
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

11 7(1) Julia Rumbutis
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

11 8(1) Ida Gustavsson
Eskilstuna GF

11 12(2) Kim Singmuang
Eskilstuna GF

11 13(2) Jennifer Merkell
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

11 15(2) Lovisa Estberg
Eskilstuna GF
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Resultat USM Kvinnlig AG
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1 21(1) Ellen Haavisto 12,225 13,150 12,800 12,650 50,825
Eskilstuna GF

2 33(2) Alva Eriksson 11,550 11,300 10,200 11,650 44,700
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

3 38(2) Elin Sandberg 11,750 10,800 11,200 10,350 44,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 18(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 12,000 9,550 9,950 11,700 43,200
GF Uppsalaflickorna

5 40(2) Nadja Olsson 11,125 7,650 10,500 11,150 40,425
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

6 36(2) Hedda Falkhage 11,000 9,550 8,850 10,750 40,150
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

7 26(1) Lilia Meisel 11,875 7,950 9,150 9,700 38,675
Göteborgs Turnförening

8 31(2) Agnes Åkerman 11,825 4,150 11,100 11,050 38,125
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

9 29(1) Malin Emilson 11,850 4,550 11,250 9,750 37,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

10 39(2) Cecilia Wrangdahl 12,000 3,300 9,950 9,850 35,100
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

11 25(1) Matilda Ahlberg 10,975 3,400 9,000 8,650 32,025
Tidaholms GS

12 17(1) Maja Sandfridsson 11,350 3,100 9,200 7,250 30,900
Tidaholms GS

13 19(1) Kajsa Johansson 11,100 2,900 8,000 8,400 30,400
Tidaholms GS

14 28(1) Fanny Walldén 11,450 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

15 32(2) Sigrid Risberg 11,150 11,150
GF Uppsalaflickorna

16 20(1) Malin Frankelius
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

16 22(1) Sofie Emilson
GF Uppsalaflickorna

16 23(1) Freddie Mosten-Jacob
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

16 24(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

16 27(1) Celina Carlquist
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

16 30(2) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF

16 34(2) Saga Larsson
Leksands GF

16 35(2) Linnea Rosenqvist
GF Gymnos

16 37(2) Nina Tholén
Leksands GF

16 41(2) Linn Sundvall
Hammarbygymnasterna



1 21(1) Ellen Haavisto 4,00 10,0 8,850 12,850
Eskilstuna GF 2,40 10,0 9,200 11,600 12,225

2 18(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 3,80 10,0 8,850 0,10 12,550
GF Uppsalaflickorna 2,40 10,0 9,050 11,450 12,000

2 39(2) Cecilia Wrangdahl 2,40 10,0 8,800 11,200
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 4,20 10,0 8,600 12,800 12,000

4 26(1) Lilia Meisel 4,20 10,0 8,550 12,750
Göteborgs Turnförening 2,40 10,0 8,600 11,000 11,875

5 29(1) Malin Emilson 4,00 10,0 8,400 12,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 2 2,40 10,0 8,900 11,300 11,850

6 31(2) Agnes Åkerman 3,80 10,0 8,500 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 1 2,40 10,0 8,950 11,350 11,825

7 38(2) Elin Sandberg 4,00 10,0 8,350 12,350
Hammarbygymnasterna 1 2,40 10,0 8,750 11,150 11,750

8 33(2) Alva Eriksson 3,80 10,0 8,300 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 1 2,40 10,0 8,600 11,000 11,550

9 17(1) Maja Sandfridsson 2,60 10,0 8,700 11,300
Tidaholms GS 2,60 10,0 8,800 11,400 11,350

10 40(2) Nadja Olsson 2,60 10,0 8,500 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 2 2,40 10,0 8,750 11,150 11,125

11 19(1) Kajsa Johansson 2,60 10,0 8,450 11,050
Tidaholms GS 2,40 10,0 8,750 11,150 11,100

12 36(2) Hedda Falkhage 2,60 10,0 8,550 11,150
Hammarbygymnasterna 2 2,40 10,0 8,450 10,850 11,000

13 25(1) Matilda Ahlberg 2,60 10,0 8,350 10,950
Tidaholms GS 2,40 10,0 8,600 11,000 10,975

14 20(1) Malin Frankelius
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 22(1) Sofie Emilson
GF Uppsalaflickorna

14 23(1) Freddie Mosten-Jacob
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 24(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

14 27(1) Celina Carlquist
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 28(1) Fanny Walldén
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

14 30(2) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF

14 32(2) Sigrid Risberg
GF Uppsalaflickorna

14 34(2) Saga Larsson
Leksands GF

14 35(2) Linnea Rosenqvist
GF Gymnos

14 37(2) Nina Tholén
Leksands GF

14 41(2) Linn Sundvall
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 21(1) Ellen Haavisto 4,90 10,0 8,250 13,150
Eskilstuna GF

2 33(2) Alva Eriksson 4,00 10,0 7,300 11,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

3 32(2) Sigrid Risberg 3,80 10,0 7,350 11,150
GF Uppsalaflickorna

4 38(2) Elin Sandberg 4,10 10,0 6,700 10,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

5 18(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 3,40 10,0 6,150 9,550
GF Uppsalaflickorna

5 36(2) Hedda Falkhage 2,10 10,0 7,450 9,550
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

7 26(1) Lilia Meisel 2,90 10,0 5,050 7,950
Göteborgs Turnförening

8 40(2) Nadja Olsson 2,80 10,0 4,850 7,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

9 29(1) Malin Emilson 1,40 10,0 7,150 4,00 4,550
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

10 31(2) Agnes Åkerman 0,70 10,0 7,450 4,00 4,150
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

11 25(1) Matilda Ahlberg 0,80 10,0 6,600 4,00 3,400
Tidaholms GS

12 39(2) Cecilia Wrangdahl 1,40 10,0 6,900 5,00 3,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 17(1) Maja Sandfridsson 0,90 10,0 6,200 4,00 3,100
Tidaholms GS

14 19(1) Kajsa Johansson 0,70 10,0 6,200 4,00 2,900
Tidaholms GS

15 20(1) Malin Frankelius
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 22(1) Sofie Emilson
GF Uppsalaflickorna

15 23(1) Freddie Mosten-Jacob
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 24(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

15 27(1) Celina Carlquist
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 28(1) Fanny Walldén
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

15 30(2) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF

15 34(2) Saga Larsson
Leksands GF

15 35(2) Linnea Rosenqvist
GF Gymnos

15 37(2) Nina Tholén
Leksands GF

15 41(2) Linn Sundvall
Hammarbygymnasterna

SM-Helgen 2013
10-12 Maj 2013

Åkeshov, Stockholm

Gren resultat USM Kvinnlig AG
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1 21(1) Ellen Haavisto 4,80 10,0 8,000 12,800
Eskilstuna GF

2 29(1) Malin Emilson 3,70 10,0 7,550 11,250
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

3 38(2) Elin Sandberg 4,30 10,0 6,900 11,200
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 31(2) Agnes Åkerman 3,60 10,0 7,500 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

5 40(2) Nadja Olsson 4,30 10,0 6,200 10,500
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

6 33(2) Alva Eriksson 4,30 10,0 5,900 10,200
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

7 18(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 3,60 10,0 6,350 9,950
GF Uppsalaflickorna

7 39(2) Cecilia Wrangdahl 3,70 10,0 6,250 9,950
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 17(1) Maja Sandfridsson 2,80 10,0 6,400 9,200
Tidaholms GS

10 26(1) Lilia Meisel 2,80 10,0 6,350 9,150
Göteborgs Turnförening

11 25(1) Matilda Ahlberg 2,00 10,0 7,000 9,000
Tidaholms GS

12 36(2) Hedda Falkhage 3,70 10,0 5,150 8,850
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

13 19(1) Kajsa Johansson 2,80 10,0 5,200 8,000
Tidaholms GS

14 20(1) Malin Frankelius
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 22(1) Sofie Emilson
GF Uppsalaflickorna

14 23(1) Freddie Mosten-Jacob
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 24(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

14 27(1) Celina Carlquist
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 28(1) Fanny Walldén
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

14 30(2) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF

14 32(2) Sigrid Risberg
GF Uppsalaflickorna

14 34(2) Saga Larsson
Leksands GF

14 35(2) Linnea Rosenqvist
GF Gymnos

14 37(2) Nina Tholén
Leksands GF

14 41(2) Linn Sundvall
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 21(1) Ellen Haavisto 4,70 10,0 8,050 0,10 12,650
Eskilstuna GF

2 18(1) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 4,00 10,0 7,800 0,10 11,700
GF Uppsalaflickorna

3 33(2) Alva Eriksson 3,90 10,0 7,750 11,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 28(1) Fanny Walldén 3,90 10,0 7,550 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

5 40(2) Nadja Olsson 3,90 10,0 7,250 11,150
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

6 31(2) Agnes Åkerman 3,90 10,0 7,450 0,30 11,050
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

7 36(2) Hedda Falkhage 3,90 10,0 6,850 10,750
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

8 38(2) Elin Sandberg 3,60 10,0 6,750 10,350
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

9 39(2) Cecilia Wrangdahl 2,30 10,0 7,550 9,850
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

10 29(1) Malin Emilson 3,10 10,0 6,650 9,750
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

11 26(1) Lilia Meisel 2,80 10,0 6,900 9,700
Göteborgs Turnförening

12 25(1) Matilda Ahlberg 2,00 10,0 6,650 8,650
Tidaholms GS

13 19(1) Kajsa Johansson 2,00 10,0 6,400 8,400
Tidaholms GS

14 17(1) Maja Sandfridsson 1,50 10,0 5,750 7,250
Tidaholms GS

15 20(1) Malin Frankelius
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 22(1) Sofie Emilson
GF Uppsalaflickorna

15 23(1) Freddie Mosten-Jacob
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 24(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

15 27(1) Celina Carlquist
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 30(2) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF

15 32(2) Sigrid Risberg
GF Uppsalaflickorna

15 34(2) Saga Larsson
Leksands GF

15 35(2) Linnea Rosenqvist
GF Gymnos

15 37(2) Nina Tholén
Leksands GF

15 41(2) Linn Sundvall
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 9(1) Emma Larsson 5,00 10,0 9,450 14,450
Eskilstuna GF 5,20 10,0 8,900 14,100 14,275

2 3(1) Marcela Torres 4,60 10,0 8,050 12,650
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 5,20 10,0 8,700 13,900 13,275

3 10(1) Hennie Martinsdottir 4,20 10,0 8,750 12,950
GF Atletica 4,40 10,0 8,300 12,700 12,825

4 14(1) Ece Ayan 4,40 10,0 8,600 13,000
Leksands GF 4,00 10,0 8,350 12,350 12,675
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1 5(1) Jonna Adlerteg 6,00 10,0 8,450 14,450
Eskilstuna GF

2 8(1) Ida Gustavsson 5,80 10,0 8,400 14,200
Eskilstuna GF

3 9(1) Emma Larsson 5,00 10,0 7,700 12,700
Eskilstuna GF

4 2(1) Saga Svantesson 3,00 10,0 7,950 10,950
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 3(1) Marcela Torres 4,40 10,0 5,750 10,150
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 14(1) Ece Ayan 3,20 10,0 5,600 8,800
Leksands GF
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1 5(1) Jonna Adlerteg 4,90 10,0 8,300 13,200
Eskilstuna GF

2 9(1) Emma Larsson 5,30 10,0 7,850 13,150
Eskilstuna GF

3 7(1) Julia Rumbutis 5,20 10,0 7,850 13,050
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 2(1) Saga Svantesson 4,30 10,0 7,650 11,950
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 14(1) Ece Ayan 4,50 10,0 5,250 9,750
Leksands GF

6 3(1) Marcela Torres 4,40 10,0 4,900 9,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics
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1 9(1) Emma Larsson 5,20 10,0 8,200 0,10 13,300
Eskilstuna GF

2 5(1) Jonna Adlerteg 4,50 10,0 8,300 0,10 12,700
Eskilstuna GF

3 14(1) Ece Ayan 4,50 10,0 7,800 12,300
Leksands GF

4 2(1) Saga Svantesson 4,60 10,0 7,450 12,050
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 16(1) Melina Herrey 3,60 10,0 7,850 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 4(1) Hanna Berg 3,20 10,0 6,950 10,150
GF Gymnos
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